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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 9:34 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.48 Maksim Inić MNE Gyor (HUN) 12.04.2016
MNE - 18 23.81 Maksim Inić MNE Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
MNE - 16 25.98 Branimir Lazović PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1999
MNE - 14 26.73 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Trtebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 12 30.49 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Nikšić 23.10.2021
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 24.05 657 Q
2. Taj Majcen 07 Delfin, LJU 25.41 557 ?

Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna, SA 25.41 557 ?
4. Lav Putnik 06 Novi Sad, NS 25.63 543
5. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 25.71 537
6. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 26.59 486
7. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 26.75 477
8. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 27.03 462
9. Ognjen Ćurić 07 KVS Leotar, TB 27.43 442

10. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 27.50 439
11. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 27.51 439
12. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 27.75 427
13. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 27.91 420
14. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 28.41 398
15. Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG 28.61 390
16. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 28.67 387
17. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 29.95 340
18. Metodi Georgiev 06 Čelični-Štip, ŠT 32.71 261

15 - 16 godina

1. Lovro Ćirović 08 Ribnica, RI 24.69 607 Q
2. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 26.07 515

Veljko Vukelić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 26.07 515
4. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 26.84 472
5. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 27.02 463
6. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 27.13 457
7. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 27.26 451
8. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 27.36 446
9. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 27.59 435

10. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 27.60 434
11. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 27.71 429
12. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 27.81 425
13. Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini, PR 27.98 417
14. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 28.01 416
15. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 28.21 407
16. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 28.24 405
17. Teo Starc 08 Ribnica, RI 28.29 403
18. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 28.38 399
19. Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA, TI 28.43 397
20. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 28.54 393
21. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 28.61 390
22. Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 28.83 381
23. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 28.84 381
24. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 28.96 376
25. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 29.00 374
26. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 29.60 352
27. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 29.98 339
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. Dars Nela 09 Otrilla, PR 30.66 317
29. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 30.82 312
30. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.35 296
31. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 31.50 292
32. Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.62 289
33. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 33.13 251
34. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 33.39 245

13 - 14 godina

1. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 27.20 454
2. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 27.89 421
3. Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria, PR 28.01 416
4. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 28.03 415
5. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 28.12 411
6. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 28.97 376
7. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 29.05 372
8. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 29.65 350
9. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 29.67 350

10. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 29.84 344
11. Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW 30.25 330
12. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 30.27 329
13. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 30.37 326
14. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 30.85 311
15. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 30.98 307
16. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.24 299
17. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.45 293
18. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 32.23 273
19. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.28 271
20. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.40 268
21. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 32.66 262
22. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 32.88 257
23. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.89 256
24. Batrić Ivanović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.16 250
25. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini, PR 33.51 242
26. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 33.70 238
27. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 33.78 237
28. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 33.85 235
29. Masan Samardzic 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 34.29 226
30. Vasilije Mrvić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 34.74 218
31. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 35.33 207
32. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 35.45 205
33. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrilla, PR 36.24 192
34. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 36.31 190
35. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 36.45 188
36. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.94 154

12 godina i mlađi

1. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 28.58 391
2. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 30.16 333

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

3. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 30.61 318
4. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 31.19 301
5. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 31.69 287
6. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.93 280
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.01 254
8. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 33.06 253
9. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 33.48 243

10. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 33.60 241
11. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.87 235
12. Aleksa Bogdanović 13 Leotar, TB 33.88 235
13. Mladen Đurđević 12 B. Rivijera, BD 33.90 234
14. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.91 234
15. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.97 233
16. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 34.42 224
17. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 34.94 214
18. Nikanor Veselov 13 B. Rivijera, BD 35.08 211
19. Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.48 204
20. Marko Đokić 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.49 204
21. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 35.90 197
22. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.13 193
23. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 36.75 184
24. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 36.91 181
25. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 37.10 179
26. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 37.96 167
27. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA, TI 38.03 166
28. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B. Rivijera, BD 38.59 159
29. Vladimir Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD 38.74 157
30. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 39.74 145
31. Strahinja Vujović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.06 142
32. Strahinja Radović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.28 139
33. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB 40.29 139
34. Riccardo Avento 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.30 139
35. Art Kida 12 Ilirida, FK 40.61 136
36. Bogdan Marović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.35 129
37. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 B. Rivijera, BD 41.77 125
38. Shefki Azemi 14 Step, PR 42.53 118
39. Maksim Radović 15 Aquatic Verde, PG 44.80 101
40. Aleksa Blešić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.51 96
41. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 45.68 95
42. Pavle Živković 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.12 93
43. Petar Vujović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.33 71
44. Novak Raičević 15 Aquatic Verde, PG 55.75 52

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Tadić 04 11. April, BG 23.92 668 Q
2. Ben Schwietert 97 Triglav, KR 23.97 663 Q

Miloš Milenković 05 B. Rivijera, BD 23.97 663 Q
4. Sašo Boškan 02 Triglav, KR 24.02 659 Q
5. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 24.05 657 Q
6. Jovan Milutinović 05 Partizan, BG 24.12 651 Q
7. Lovro Ćirović 08 Ribnica, RI 24.69 607 Q
8. Boris Šarić 03 Olymp, BL 25.30 564 Q
9. Ljubomir Popović 04 11. April, BG 25.37 559 R

10. Taj Majcen 07 Delfin, LJU 25.41 557 ?
Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna, SA 25.41 557 ?

12. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Budućnost, PG 25.58 546
13. Lav Putnik 06 Novi Sad, NS 25.63 543
14. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 25.71 537
15. Elvin Šabanadžović 04 Shockwave, MI 25.99 520
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. Antonije Kandić 02 B. Rivijera, BD 26.01 519
17. Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen, MU 26.03 518
18. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 26.07 515

Veljko Vukelić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 26.07 515
20. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 26.51 490
21. Milan Arsenijevic 03 N.Beograd 011,BG 26.54 489
22. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 26.59 486
23. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 26.75 477
24. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 26.84 472
25. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 27.02 463
26. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 27.03 462
27. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 27.13 457
28. Patrik Majcen 03 Delfin, LJU 27.18 455
29. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 27.20 454
30. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 27.26 451
31. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 27.36 446
32. Ognjen Ćurić 07 KVS Leotar, TB 27.43 442
33. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 27.50 439
34. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 27.51 439
35. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 27.59 435
36. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 27.60 434
37. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 27.71 429
38. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 27.75 427
39. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 27.81 425
40. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 27.89 421
41. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 27.91 420
42. Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini, PR 27.98 417
43. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 28.01 416

Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria, PR 28.01 416
45. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 28.03 415
46. Vuk Danojlić 03 KVS Leotar, TB 28.11 411
47. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 28.12 411
48. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar, TB 28.15 409
49. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 28.21 407
50. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 28.24 405
51. Teo Starc 08 Ribnica, RI 28.29 403
52. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 28.38 399
53. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 28.41 398
54. Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA, TI 28.43 397
55. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 28.54 393
56. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 28.58 391
57. Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG 28.61 390

Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 28.61 390
59. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 28.67 387
60. Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 28.83 381
61. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 28.84 381
62. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 28.96 376
63. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 28.97 376
64. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 29.00 374
65. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 29.05 372
66. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 29.60 352
67. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 29.65 350
68. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 29.67 350
69. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 29.84 344
70. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 29.95 340
71. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 29.98 339
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

72. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 30.16 333
*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

73. Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW 30.25 330
74. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 30.27 329
75. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 30.37 326
76. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 30.61 318
77. Dars Nela 09 Otrilla, PR 30.66 317
78. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 30.73 315
79. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 30.82 312
80. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 30.85 311
81. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 30.98 307
82. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 31.19 301
83. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.24 299
84. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.35 296
85. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.45 293
86. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 31.50 292
87. Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.62 289
88. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 31.69 287
89. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.93 280
90. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 32.23 273
91. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.28 271
92. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.40 268
93. Vuk Tomčić 05 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.41 268
94. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 32.66 262
95. Metodi Georgiev 06 Čelični-Štip, ŠT 32.71 261
96. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 32.88 257
97. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 32.89 256
98. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.01 254
99. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 33.06 253

100. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 33.13 251
101. Batrić Ivanović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.16 250
102. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 33.39 245
103. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 33.48 243
104. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini, PR 33.51 242
105. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 33.60 241
106. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 33.70 238
107. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 33.78 237
108. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 33.85 235
109. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.87 235
110. Aleksa Bogdanović 13 Leotar, TB 33.88 235
111. Mladen Đurđević 12 B. Rivijera, BD 33.90 234
112. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.91 234
113. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.97 233
114. Masan Samardzic 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 34.29 226
115. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 34.42 224
116. Vasilije Mrvić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 34.74 218
117. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 34.94 214
118. Nikanor Veselov 13 B. Rivijera, BD 35.08 211
119. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 35.33 207
120. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 35.45 205
121. Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.48 204
122. Marko Đokić 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.49 204
123. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 35.90 197
124. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.13 193
125. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrilla, PR 36.24 192
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

126. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 36.31 190
127. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 36.45 188
128. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 36.75 184
129. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 36.91 181
130. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 37.10 179
131. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 37.96 167
132. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA, TI 38.03 166
133. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B. Rivijera, BD 38.59 159
134. Vladimir Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD 38.74 157
135. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.94 154
136. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 39.74 145
137. Strahinja Vujović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.06 142
138. Strahinja Radović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.28 139
139. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB 40.29 139
140. Riccardo Avento 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.30 139
141. Art Kida 12 Ilirida, FK 40.61 136
142. Bogdan Marović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.35 129
143. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 B. Rivijera, BD 41.77 125
144. Shefki Azemi 14 Step, PR 42.53 118
145. Maksim Radović 15 Aquatic Verde, PG 44.80 101
146. Aleksa Blešić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.51 96
147. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 45.68 95
148. Pavle Živković 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.12 93
149. Petar Vujović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.33 71
150. Novak Raičević 15 Aquatic Verde, PG 55.75 52


